
10 Meal Tickets
10 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Table Opportunity at Event
Title Sponsor in all Media Promotions
Ad in Fall E-Newsletter
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

LUXURY - $10,000LUXURY - $10,000

8 Meal Tickets
8 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Table Opportunity at Event
Ad in Fall E-Newsletter
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

ANTIQUE - $8,000ANTIQUE - $8,000

6 Meal Tickets
6 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Table Opportunity at Event
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

CLASSIC - $6,000CLASSIC - $6,000

5 Meal Tickets
5 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Ad in Fall E-Newsletter
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

EXOTIC - $5,000EXOTIC - $5,000

3 Meal Tickets
3 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

FAN FAVORITE - $3,000FAN FAVORITE - $3,000

4 Meal Tickets
4 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Recognition at Event
Ad in Fall E-Newsletter
Prominent Website Recognition
Prominent Recognition on Event Map

VINTAGE - $4,000VINTAGE - $4,000

3 Meal Tickets
3 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Website Recognition
Recognition on Event Map

MUSCLE - $2,000MUSCLE - $2,000

2 Meal Tickets
2 Ice Cream Tickets
Event Sponsor Signs
Website Recognition
Recognition on Event Map

ROADSTER - $1,000ROADSTER - $1,000

2 Meal Tickets
2 Ice Cream Tickets
Website Recognition
Recognition on Event Map

STREET ROD - $500STREET ROD - $500

2 Meal Tickets
Website Recognition
Recognition on Event Map

CRUISIN’ - $300CRUISIN’ - $300

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS



Dear Friend of our Community,
United Zion Retirement Community continues to be a light on the hill caring
and supporting our residents and their families in the heart of Lititz since 1904!

All United Zion residents enjoy high-quality services, whether or not their care
needs have outpaced their ability to pay. Your gift to benevolent care assists
individuals who have worked hard in their lifetime to provide for their family
and community but who now need financial support.

Together, we aspire to be a vibrant, innovative, affordable retirement
community where each individual may flourish. Remarkably over 40% of our
cherished residents benefit from some sort of assistance through our
benevolent care support. You and your gift matters as every contribution, no
matter the size, has a profound impact in helping our mission where residents
can thrive by focusing on independence, dignity, and physical, emotional, and
spiritual wellness.

We cordially invite you to consider supporting the work of United Zion
Retirement Community and the residents we serve. We are seeking sponsors
and donations for the 2025 Car Cruise fundraiser. All proceeds will go to the
Benevolent Care fund. These funds help reduce the $2 million cost in
unreimbursed care we provide annually to our residents who can no longer
fully provide for themselves. This fun-filled event will be held at Manheim BIC
Church, 54 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA on Saturday, June 21 from 11 AM –
3 PM.

Your generosity and commitment you demonstrate through your support are
the lifeblood of our mission. Without the solidarity and active participation of
community members like you, our capacity to serve would be significantly
diminished.

Thank you for being an integral part of this journey!

For any questions or further information, please feel free to reach out to
Esther Keyser at 717-627-8433 or ekeyser@uzrc.org



NAME BUSINESS

ADDRESS CITY

STATE ZIP PHONE #

EMAIL

CHECK

ONE-TIME PAYMENT INSTALLMENTS [ MONTHLY | QUARTERLY ]

OTHER:                                                                

LUXURY - $10,000

ANTIQUE - $8,000

CLASSIC - $6,000

EXOTIC - $5,000

VINTAGE - $4,000

FAN FAVORITE - $3,000

MUSCLE - $2,000

ROADSTER - $1,000

STREET ROD - $500

CRUISIN’ - $300

UNITED ZION 
RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
722 Furnace Hills Pike

Lititz, PA 17543

CREDIT CARD *SEE REVERSE



CARD NUMBER EXP

SECURITY CODE SIGNATURE

VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER AMEX

ESTHER KEYSER
Director of Development
United Zion Retirement Community
ekeyser@uzrc.org
717-627-8433

FOR QUESTIONS OR 
FURTHER INFORMATION
 PLEASE CONTACT :

thanks you for your sponsorship 
in support of our benevolent care! 

We sincerely appreciate your generosity. 
Your support is instrumental in

helping us achieve our goals and
making a positive impact in the

lives of our residents.

We will be in touch shortly to collect any information 
needed to facilitate the details of your sponsorship.

Rockin’ Car Cruise
20252025
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